Year:

Observer:
WEATHER COMVENT:
60% coverage of altocunmulus nostly to the east and overhead, 39F, wind 5-10 S

end
GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY rose:

rose:

Sun Feb 22 17:19:29 GMI 2015
15 Doy: 053
rose
Sun Feb 22 17:19:34 GV 2015

waiting for clearing to open upper done

end

Sun Feb 22 17:56:43 GMI 2015 COWP Start Patrol

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY rose:

into clearing

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

GENERAL
idling KCor and Conp for orographic clouds

end

end_

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20: :
OBSERVATORY

opened upper done

02:
26:
26:
: 00
42:
42:
51:
51:

42

56
33
34

17
18
10
45

GMI' 2015
GV 2015
GVl 2015
GMI' 2015
GMI' 2015
GMI' 2015
GMI' 2015
GV 2015

COMVENT BY rose:

KCOR
KCOR
KCCOR
KCCOR
KCCR
KCOR
KCOR
caweP

Start Synoptic Patro

End Patr ol

Start Calibration script:
End Calibration Script
Start Synoptic Patro
Start Synoptic Patro

End Patr ol

End Patr ol

Sun Feb 22 21:04:43 GV 2015 COW Start Patro

Sun Feb 22 21:04:48 GVMI' 2015 KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
Sun Feb 22 21:41:12 GWI 2015 KCOR End Patro

Sun Feb 22 21:41:57 GV 2015 COVP End Patro

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY rose:

idling KCor and Conp for orographic clouds

end_

Sun Feb 22 21:46:19 GMI 2015 COWP Start Patro

Sun Feb 22 21:46:24 GV 2015 KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
Sun Feb 22 22:04:29 GMI' 2015 KCOR End Patro

Sun Feb 22 22:05:07 GVI' 2015 COWP End Patro

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY rose:

nore orographic clouds idling comp and kcor

end
GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY rose:

Sun Feb 22 17:21:41 GVII 2015

Sun Feb 22 18:00:39 GVI 2015

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg.in

Sun Feb 22 20:51:36 GV 2015

Sun Feb 22 21:41:27 GVI 2015

Sun Feb 22 22:05:37 GMI 2015

Sun Feb 22 22:23:00 GMI 2015

cl osed both donme for fog creeping up fromthe nountain fromthe west

end

Mon Feb 23 00: 18: 05 GMI 2015 COMP Start Patrol

GENERAL OBSERVATCRY COMMENT BY rose:

sky has cleared for
___end

now so |

am openi ng both domes back up

Mon Feb 23 00:18:50 GMIr 2015



Mon Feb 23 00:28:16 GMr 2015 COWP End Patr ol

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COWMENT BY rose: Mon Feb 23 00:28:25 GV 2015
back in the clouds idling conp

__end__

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMMENT BY rose: Mon Feb 23 00:51: 04 GV 2015
cl osing both dones again, nore fog

___end___

WEATHER COMMENT: rose: ©Mon Feb 23 01:23:01 GV 2015

rai ni ng now

__end__



